
Pla
c

Namn Förening Licens S1 S2 S3 S4 Total

1 Åke Claesson Gnosjöortens Jvf 1507553 23 21 23 23 90,00
2 Tomas Lindsten Växjö Jsk 11274 23 22 21 21 87,00
3 Tomas Svensson Vetlanda Ssk 1396689 24 20 22 20 86,00
4 Jörgen Söderström Gislaved Jvf 1614795 21 19 21 24 85,00
5 Håkan Karlsson Växjö Jsk 1556935 20 21 21 23 85,00
6 Benny Gunnarsson Liatorps Jsk 2892192 20 20 24 20 84,00
7 Fredrik Gunnarsson Liatorps Jsk 2486153 22 22 18 21 83,00
8 Ulf Persson Växjö Jsk 140251 23 19 19 20 81,00

Pla
c

Namn Förening Licens S1 S2 S3 S4 Tot
al     1 Staffan Dahl Växjö Jsk 1168070 22 23 22 22 89,00

2 Sven-Arne Persson Abilds Ssk 1114113 22 20 20 20 82,00
3 Glenn Hagberg Frillesås Ssk 1701409 21 19 17 17 74,00
4 Per-Arne Larsson Frillesås Ssk 1701464 17 16 20 20 73,00
5 Bertil Melin Frillesås Ssk 1149342 15 19 17 18 69,00
6 Bengt Bengtsson Abilds Ssk 1114070 17 18 15 16 66,00
7 Dennys Tornqvist Landskrona-Sax Jsk 911325 15 16 17 16 64,00
8 Stefan Junerud Gislaved Jvf 921134 0 0 0 0 0,00

Pla
c

Namn Förening Licens S1 S2 S3 S4 Total

1 Ann-Greth Jillhag Frillesås Ssk 1149341 17 21 21 19 78,00

Pla
c

Namn Förening Licens S1 S2 S3 S4 Total

1 Gustav Karlsson Alvesta Jsk 1756125 17 20 24 19 80,00
2 Felicia Ros Gislaved Jvf 5013963 15 18 20 21 74,00
3 Linus Nilsson Vetlanda Ssk 17 15 15 17 64,00
4 Filip Johnsson Alvesta Jsk 2811789 16 13 12 13 54,00

Dam
Antal deltagare: 1

Junior
Antal deltagare: 4

Reg.M Syd Nat. Skeet - 2020-08-15
Gren: Lerduva
Antal deltagare: 35

50+
Antal deltagare: 8

60+
Antal deltagare: 8



Pla
c

Namn Förening Licens S1 S2 S3 S4 Total

1 Niklas Nilsson Vetlanda Ssk 1548099 23 25 24 24 96,00
2 Benny Nilsson Vetlanda Ssk 1548084 22 22 25 24 93,00
3 Tobias Heldmark Dufeke Jsk 2091485 23 21 24 23 91,00
4 Emil Sjöstrand Ljungby Jsk 1709168 23 23 19 23 88,00
5 Christopher Jäghagen Alvesta Jsk 1096171 21 23 23 21 88,00

6 Johan Ros Gislaved Jvf 1516407 22 21 22 22 87,00
7 Freddie Johnsson Alvesta Jsk 1516290 22 20 23 21 86,00
8 Simon Magnusson Liatorps Jsk 1056991 22 19 25 20 86,00
9 Ulrik Hansson Gnosjöortens Jvf 4208175 22 22 20 21 85,00
10 Andreas Andersson Liatorps Jsk 1401872 22 21 22 20 85,00
11 Joakim Berggren Alvesta Jsk 1624906 20 22 22 20 84,00
12 Pär Berggren Liatorps Jsk 1401873 22 18 18 19 77,00
13 Andreas Axelsson Alvesta Jsk 3956290 20 17 17 18 72,00
14 Magnus Sjöberg Landskrona-Sax Jsk 1528485 0 0 0 0 0,00

Senior
Antal deltagare: 14



Plac Lag Namn Resultat
1 Vetlanda

Niklas Nilsson 96
Tomas Svensson 86
Benny Nilsson 93

275
2 Alvesta

Freddie Johnsson 86
Christopher 
Jäghagen

88
Joakim Berggren 84

258
3 Liatorp

Andreas Andersson 85
Simon Magnusson 86
Fredrik Gunnarsson 83

254
4 Växjö

Håkan Karlsson 85
Ulf Persson 81
Tomas Lindsten 87

253
5 Gislaved

Felicia Ros 74
Johan Ros 87
Jörgen Söderström 85

246
6 Frillesås

Ann-Greth Jillhag 78
Per-Arne Larsson 73
Glenn Hagberg 74

225


